
Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2024
im Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.99.10

GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB  Rekord: 723,0
Stand: 08.07.2024 18:03 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 416 Ringe 32 8 4

2246 Seibel, Christof 158
2248 Seibel, Stefan 154
1753 Kustes, Stefan 104

2  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 403 Ringe 18 21 11

1986 Oest, Thomas 152
2307 Steigleider, Rainer 144
1430 Gruber, Peter 107

3  1200 Scheibenschützen Waldfischbach 375 Ringe 2 16 37

1618 Jung, Wolfgang 131
1527 Hensel, Bernhard 122
2003 Peifer, Andreas 122

4  1200 SC Rammelsbach 352 Ringe 3 21 16

1762 Körbel, Volker 137
1614 Jung, Ingo 130
1952 Naumann, Achim 85



Landesmeisterschaft PSSB 2024
im Mai / Juni / Juli     in Pfälz. Sportschützenb. DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.99.10

GK-Gewehr 100m Zielfernrohr Herren I Seite: 1

PSSB-Rekord: 275
Stand: 08.07.2024 18:03 Uhr 1.S 2.S Gesamt

1 2246 Seibel, Christof  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 79 79 158

2 2025 Pospesch, Kevin  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 86 70 156

3 1827 Lira Rey, Jorge Luis  1200 SGes Grünstadt 81 74 155

4 2248 Seibel, Stefan  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 79 75 154

5 1408 Glaser, Wolfgang  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 77 76 153

6 1986 Oest, Thomas  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 74 78 152

7 1045 Bandel, Michael  1200 SV Alsenborn 71 77 148

8 1759 König, Michael  1200 Sges 1863 Pfeddersheim 74 74 148

9 1388 Geib, Fred  1200 SV Hubertus Heltersberg 72 75 147
10 1846 Magin, Michael  1200 Post SV Ludwigshafen 73 73 146
11 1019 Ankert, Peter  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 63 81 144
12 2307 Steigleider, Rainer  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 76 68 144
13 1860 Matheis, Franz  1200 Schießsportzentrum Lindersbach 72 70 142
14 2324 Stern, Gerhard  1200 SSV Schwegenheim 73 69 142
15 1178 Bäuerlein, Bernd  1200 SSGes Rheingönheim 69 72 141
16 1717 Krampf, Conner  1200 SGi Königsberg Hinzweiler 74 64 138
17 1762 Körbel, Volker  1200 SC Rammelsbach 73 64 137
18 1174 Burkhardt, Klaus  1200 SV Thaleischweiler-Frösch. 71 65 136
19 1926 Müller, Heinz  1200 SV Wonsheim 65 68 133
20 1832 Lochinger, Andreas  1200 SGes 1887 Oggersheim 77 55 132
21 1618 Jung, Wolfgang  1200 Scheibenschützen Waldfischbach 59 72 131
22 1614 Jung, Ingo  1200 SC Rammelsbach 66 64 130
23 1527 Hensel, Bernhard  1200 Scheibenschützen Waldfischbach 57 65 122
24 2003 Peifer, Andreas  1200 Scheibenschützen Waldfischbach 59 63 122
25 2249 Seibel, Stefan  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 58 63 121
26 1398 Gesell, Horst  1200 SGes Grünstadt 69 50 119
27 1821 Lienhart, Markus  1200 SGes Hubertus Edenkoben 63 51 114
28 2550 Zillgen, Benedikt  1200 SGes Mainz 1862 51 61 112
29 1701 Knobloch, Stephan  1200 SV Herxheim 52 56 108
30 2078 Romano, Massimo  1200 SV Erbes-Büdesheim 46 61 107
31 1768 Kümmerle, Roland  1200 SSV Dahn 51 56 107
32 1430 Gruber, Peter  1200 SV 1926 Mechtersheim 61 46 107
33 2369 Tkachov, Yuriy  1200 SG 1471 Bingen 57 48 105
34 1753 Kustes, Stefan  1200 SV St. Georg Hauenstein 53 51 104
35 1100 Bernhard, Nicolas  1200 SGes Frankenthal 67 36 103
36 1239 Ditt, Simon  1200 SGes Mainz 1862 37 60 97
37 1952 Naumann, Achim  1200 SC Rammelsbach 36 49 85
38 2004 Perron, Marcus  1200 SGes Frankenthal 39 42 81
39 1567 Hofmann, Ulrich  1200 SGes Berghausen 32 45 77
na 1026 Arens, Christian  1200 SGes Frankenthal 0 0 0
na 1136 Borstel, Andreas  1200 SV Thaleischweiler-Frösch. 0 0 0
na 1137 Borstel, Sandra  1200 SV Thaleischweiler-Frösch. 0 0 0
na 1349 Fremgen, Helmut  1200 SV Edelweiß Waldfischbach 0 0 0
na 1463 Hagel, Sebastian  1200 SGem Kaiserslautern 0 0 0
na 1581 Hust, Harold George  1200 SGes Hubertus Edenkoben 0 0 0
na 1636 Katus, Christian  1200 SGes 1960 Schaidt 0 0 0
na 1670 Kirschbaum, Andreas  1200 SV Venningen 0 0 0
na 1714 Kossendei, Jörg  1200 SV Bobenheim-Roxheim 0 0 0



na 1723 Kreichgauer, Thomas  1200 SV St. Hubertus Rheinzabern 0 0 0
na 1792 Lehr, Yvonne  1200 SV 1961 Hanhofen 0 0 0
na 1995 Ott, Daniel  1200 SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen 0 0 0
na 2061 Rihm, Klaus  1200 SV Wörth 0 0 0
na 2341 Stucky, Michael  1200 SV Hubertus Heltersberg 0 0 0
na 2378 Türemis, Cem  1200 SG 1471 Bingen 0 0 0
na 2492 Wieser, Alexander  1200 SGes Frankenthal 0 0 0
na 2559 Zodel, Alexander  1200 SV Diana Insheim 0 0 0


